€MODEL Ohm DESCRIPTION PRICE (€) ORDER CODE
NEODYMIUM CONE TRANSDUCERS
21” Neo
21NLW9600 4/8 21” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 1800W AES - 97dB@1W/1mt - ISV - TSS - SDR 840,00 022218N000
21NLW9000 4/8 21” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 1800W AES - 96dB@1W/1mt - ISV - TSS - SDR 740,00 022218N100
18” Neo
18NLW9600 4/8 18” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 1800W AES - 96,5dB@1W/1mt - ISV - TSS - SDR 570,00 022188N000
18NLW9000 4/8 18” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 1800W AES - 97dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS 470,00 022188N900
18NLW9400 4/8 18” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 1200W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS 368,00 022188N940
18ND9300 8 18” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 1000W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - DDR 420,00 022188N100
15” Neo
15NLW9500 4/8 15” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 1000W AES - 96dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - DDR 335,00 022158N140
15NLW9400 8 15” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 1000W AES - 97dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - DDR 335,00 022158N180
15NLW9300 8 15” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 1000W AES - 97dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - DDR 335,00 022158N160
15ND930 4/8/16 15” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 500W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - DDR 258,00 022158N220
15ND830 4/8 15” LF Neodymium Driver - 450W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV 230,00 022158N210
15NW530 8 15” LF Neodymium Driver - 500W AES - 95,5dB@1W/1mt - ISV 230,00 022158N530
15NMB420 4/8 15” MB Neodymium Driver - 450W AES - 99dB@1W/1mt - ISV - SDR 200,00 022158N240
12” Neo
12NLW9300 8 12” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 1000W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - DDR 295,00 022128N110
12ND930 8 12” LF Neodymium Driver - 500W AES - 98dB@1W/1mt - ISV - SDR 230,00 022128N220
12ND830 4/8 12” LF Neodymium Driver - 450W AES - 99dB@1W/1mt - ISV 214,00 022128N210
12NW530 8 12” Extended LF Neodymium Driver - 500W AES - 96dB@1W/1mt - ISV - DSS - SDR 220,00 022128N530
12ND610 8/16 12” Very High Output MB Neodymium Driver - 450W AES - 102dB@1W/1mt - ISV 260,00 022128N610
12NDA520 8 12” High Output MidBass Neodymium Driver - 300W AES - 100,5dB@1W/1mt - ISV - AIC 252,00 022128N300
12NMB420 8 12” MB Neodymium Driver - 300W AES - 100,5dB@1W/1mt - ISV - SDR 175,00 022128N310
10” Neo
10NDA610 8 10” High Output Midrange Neodymium Driver - 400W AES - 103dB@1W/1mt - ISV - AIC 320,00 022108N210
10NMBA520 8 10” High Output MidBass Neodymium Driver - 300W AES - 99,5dB@1W/1mt - ISV - AIC 232,00 022108N520
10NMB420 8/16 10” High Output MidBass Neodymium Driver - 350W AES - 99dB@1W/1mt - ISV - SDR 162,00 022108N400
8” Neo
8NMB420 4/8/16 8” MB Neodymium Driver - 250W AES - 92,5dB@1W/1mt - ISV - SDR 138,00 022088N400
6” Neo
6ND430 4/8/16 6” LF Neodymium Driver - 200W AES - 92,5dB@1W/1mt 112,00 022068N430

XT120 Constant Coverage HF horn - 1” entry - 90° H x 60° V - DI factor 15dB - elliptical shape 18,00 042108XT10
EURO PRICE LIST 2011
MODEL Ohm DESCRIPTION PRICE (€) ORDER CODE
€
For all versions with impedance different than 8 ohm a MOQ is requested. Please contact us for more details
Rev.100211
All prices exclude VAT
Eighteen Sound engages in research and product improvement. New materials and design refinements can be introduced into existing products without notice.
€MODEL LIST PRICE (€) ORDER CODE
21” Neo
R-KIT 21NLW9600/9000 295,00 027218N000
18” Neo
R-KIT 18NLW9600 245,00 027188N000
R-KIT 18NLW9000 195,00 027188N900
R-KIT 18NLW9400 168,00 027188N940
R-KIT 18ND9300 168,00 027188N100
R-KIT 18ND930 133,00 027188N220
15” Neo
R-KIT 15NLW9300 156,00 027158N160
R-KIT 15NLW9400 156,00 027158N180
R-KIT 15NLW9500 156,00 027158N140
R-KIT 15NW530 132,00 027158N530
R-KIT 15ND930 127,00 027158N220
R-KIT 15ND830 118,00 027158N210
R-KIT 15ND730 126,00 027158N230
R-KIT 15NMB420 105,00 027158N240
12 “ Neo
R-KIT 12NLW9300 143,00 027128N110
R-KIT 12ND930 105,00 027128N220
R-KIT 12ND830 98,00 027128N210
R-KIT 12NW530 105,00 027128N530
R-KIT 12ND730 93,00 027128N230
R-KIT 12ND710 96,00 027128N710
R-KIT 12ND610 102,00 027128N610
R-KIT 12NDA520 115,00  027128N300
R-KIT 12NMB420 88,00 027128N310
10 “ Neo
R-KIT 10NDA610 120,00 027108N210
R-KIT 10NMBA520 110,00 027108N520
EURO SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST
01.02.2011
MODEL LIST PRICE (€) ORDER CODE
R-KIT 10NDA520 110,00 027108N300
R-KIT 10NMB420 98,00 027108N400
8 “ Neo
R-KIT 8NMB420 88,00 027088N400
R-KIT 8NM610 110,00 027086N610
6” Neo
R-KIT 6ND430 65,00 027068N430
R-KIT 6ND410 67,00 027068N510
R-KIT 6NMB420 65,00 027068N440
21”
R-KIT 21LW1400 230,00 0272183110
18”
R-KIT 18LW2400 168,00 0271882400
R-KIT 18LW1400 158,00 0271883110
R-KIT 18W1300 156,00 0271884140
R-KIT 18LW1250 145,00 0271883150
R-KIT 18W2000 148,00 0271882000
R-KIT 18W1000  145,00 0271884150
R-KIT 18LW800 135,00 0271883210
15”
R-KIT 15LW1401 146,00 0271583120
R-KIT 15LW1500 154,00 0271583140
R-KIT 15W1301 146,00 0271584150
R-KIT 15W1200 146,00 0271584110
R-KIT 15MB1000  146,00 0271585100
R-KIT 15W700 112,00 0271584210
R-KIT 15W600 112,00 0271584220
R-KIT 15MB700 118,00 0271585220
R-KIT 15MB650 104,00 0271585240
R-KIT 15MB606 104,00 0271585230
EURO SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST 2011
€
MODEL LIST PRICE (€) ORDER CODE
R-KIT 15W500 90,00 0271584310
12”
R-KIT 12LW1400 128,00 0271283110
R-KIT 12MB1000 110,00 0271285110
R-KIT 12W1300 128,00 0271284110
R-KIT 12LW801 110,00 0271283220
R-KIT 12LW800 110,00  0271283210
R-KIT 12W700 110,00 0271284210
R-KIT 12W600 110,00 0271284220
R-KIT 12MB700 94,00 0271285220
R-KIT 12MB600 94,00 0271285210
R-KIT 12MB606 94,00 0271285230
R-KIT 12W500 92,00 0271284310
10”
R-KIT 10MB600 104,00 0271085210
R-KIT 10MB400 84,00 0271085410
R-KIT 10M600 100,00 0271087210
R-KIT 10W500 90,00 0271084310
R-KIT 10W400 88,00 0271084410
8 “
R-KIT 8MB400 88,00 0270885420
R-KIT 8M400 85,00 0270887410
Coax
R-KIT 15CX1000 - LF 146,00 0271585110
D-KIT 15CX1000 / 12CX800 - HF 120,00 047108N210
R-KIT 12CX800 - LF 110,00 027128CX00
R-KIT 8CX400F - LF 88,00 027088CX10
D-KIT 8CX400F - HF 29,00 0471060210
2” Neo Drivers
D-KIT ND2060T 110,00 0472T8H610
D-KIT ND2080 120,00 047108N210
D-KIT ND2060 120,00 047108N210
D-KIT ND2060A 120,00 0472A8M600
MODEL LIST PRICE (€) ORDER CODE
1.4” Neo Drivers
D-KIT NSD1480N / NSD2080N 172,00 0472T8N610
D-KIT NSD1424BT 115,00 0472N8M900
D-KIT ND1480 120,00 047108N210
D-KIT ND1460T 120,00 0472T8H610
D-KIT ND1460 120,00 047108N210
D-KIT ND1460A 120,00 0472A8M600
D-KIT ND1424BT 95,00 0472T8M900
1” Neo Drivers
D-KIT NSD1095 98,00 0471T8N410
D-KIT ND1090 75,00 0471T8M400
D-KIT ND1080 75,00 047108N110
D-KIT ND1070 75,00 0471T8M400
D-KIT ND1060 75,00 0471P8M400
D-KIT ND1018BT / ND1075 75,00 0471T8M420
D-KIT ND1050 80,00 0471T8N500
D-KIT ND1030/HD1030 48,00 0471T8M800
D-KIT ND1020 48,00 0471P8M800
2” Ferrite Drivers
D-KIT HD2080T 110,00 0472T8H610
1.4” Ferrite Drivers
D-KIT HD1480T 110,00 0472T8H610
1” Ferrite Drivers
D-KIT HD1050 75,00 0471T8M400
D-KIT HD1040 75,00 0471P8M400
D-KIT HD125/XD125 21,00 0471M8H100
D-KIT HD120 /XD120 29,00 0471080210
Rev.010211
All prices exclude VAT